ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

ISIN: DE0005104400

Overview

2024/07/18 22:26:22

Price
119.40 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.67% (-0.80)

DE0005104400
AOF

Tradegate

EUR

Software

Stock

1,902 EUR
GERMANY DAX

118.60 EUR (100)
120.20 EUR (100)
120.80 EUR
121.80 EUR
119.20 EUR
120.20 EUR
121.25371 EUR
5,455

661,439.00

43

WKN: 510440
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=30460458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005104400&ID_NOTATION=30460458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73575b7bd6cec096e7e5b2e73df943e779cdda17bc10aaaa35c50b27148f0ec7&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96b877cc2fe16d112&time=1721424605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fe6c518fb0a34d636ed991b3cf8f38b91784ab82953bc8383a9454b651e6a89&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbd3252ea95549e8f&time=1721424605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6c7686be7ed9d0a6340383428cd6f3a6ab7569e5fcfdbffc725100373b3fc42&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cd7076e05b11ab3f&time=1721424605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=556fd46fac169bd924802c2b0c558240bd351992b1529392fde88394f687a2e1&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40f51d892b5b8974e&time=1721424605&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d42e5ed73122e49d875e00a8439a9ee86227109b46532f641c8d104807ab5d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c0e7f48d6af82b1e&time=1721424605&tool=RSC

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Details

2024/07/18 22:26:22

Price
119.40 EUR

Difference

General attributes

© -067%(-0.80)

ISIN DE0005104400
Symbol AOF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,902 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 118.60 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.20 EUR (100)
Open 120.80 EUR
High 121.80 EUR
Low 119.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 120.20 EUR
VWAP 121.25371 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,455
Trading volume 661,439.00
Number of trades 43
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.52% +7.80% +29.25%
Perf (abs.) +10.45 +8.70 +27.20
Beta 0.82 0.93 1.05
Volatility 31.66 30.62 38.38

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 119.60 EUR
18

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 119.40 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:45 119.40 EUR
18

Munich 2024/07/ 20:12 120.20 EUR
18

London Stock 2024/07/ 13:56 113.40 EUR

139.00 EUR (2024/03/28
97.60 EUR (2024/01/05
139.00 EUR (2024/03/28
94.20 EUR (2023/09/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

1.59

0.66

0.02

0.00

0.36

119.64 EUR (2,263
114.53 EUR (2,106
122.11 EUR (2,046

)
)
)
114.50 EUR (2,144)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

347

43

59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30460458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8182915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

08:16

08:16

15:35

19:31

08:00

119.20 EUR

119.20 EUR

120.00 EUR

119.00 EUR

119.20 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297199800
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527708
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527707

ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Company profile

ATOSS ‘&

Contact Details
ATOSS SOFTWARE SE

Rosenheimer Strasse 141 h - 81671
Milnchen

Telefon: +49-89-42771345
Fax: +

E-mail: internet@atoss.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas F.J. Chairman of
Obereder Managing Board
Christof Leiber Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Pritim Kumar
Krishnamoorthy

Board of directors

Moritz Emanuel
Zimmermann

Joern Nikolay

Klaus Bauer

Rolf Baron Vielhauer
von Hohenhau

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:internet@atoss.com
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